31.03.2021Rs.20,17,469.14/-  (Rupees Twenty Lakh Seventeen Thou-sand Four Hundred Sixty Nine and Paisa Fourteen Only)  as on 0110512031 4L

HHLVSH004720851. RAHMAN DRESSES2.

FLAT NO. 7, NEW KISHANT BUILDING OF 

KISHOR KUNJ CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED, SHIVDAS CHAP

SHI ROAD,  

OPPOSITE KALVERTS CO LTD,  MAZGAON, MUMBAI-400010,  MAHARASHTRA2810512031Rs. 1,19,

69,829.00/- (Rupees One Crore 

Nineteen Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Nine and Paisa Seven Only) as on 28105120315

HDHLTHN004883444(Earlier 

LAN 00000524 of DHFL)1. MANOJ NARAYAN POL2. PURNIMA MANOJ POLFLAT NO. 5091ON THE 4TH FLOOR ADMEASURING AREA 33614293SQ. FT. CARPET AREA 3142553SQ. MTRS.  C

SQ. FT. IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS ìGAURI SHIVSHANKARî   CONSTRUCTED ON THE LAND BEARING PLOT NO. 52, SECTOR-674BEING LYING SITUATED AT VILLAGE ULWE, TALUKA PANVEL DISTRICT RAIGAD NAVI  MUMBAI-410206, MAHARASHTRA31.0312031Rs.24,89,329.75 /- 

(Rupees Twenty Four 

Lakh Eighty Nine  Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Nine and Paisa Seventy Fi

ve 

Only) as on 20105120316

HLAPLOW00275083

1. RAJESH BHANJI DAMA PROPRIETORKRISHNA LOGISTICS2. TORAL RAJESH DAMA3. SIDDHARTH SHIPPING AGENCIES(THROUGH ITS PARTNERS) FLAT NO. 1206, ADMEASURING 9293SQ

. 

FT. (CARPET AREA)